

Ex. No.570/17
Dilip Kumar Vs. Sanjay Kumar

29.11.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Soban Singh Rawat for the DH.

JD with Ld. counsel Sh. Chaman Sharma.

JD states that he can make payment of about Rs. 25,000/- if one week time is granted. List on **06.12.2019** for payment.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-29.11.2019