

Ex 570/17
Dilip Kumar v. Sanjay Kumar

23.10.2020

Present: None.

None has joined through video conference. Put up on **15.02.2021**
for further proceedings as per law.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ - 03(East)
KKD Courts/ Delhi-23.10.2020