

Ex. 570/17
Dilip Kumar v. Sanjay Kumar

15.02.2021

Pr: Counsel Sh. J.P. Bhan for DH, physically present.

None for the JD.

It is stated by counsel for DH that about Rs.40,000/- is still due from JD. Issue warrant of attachment of movable properties of the JD on filing of PF. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ on 05.04.2021 and for report before this Court on **28.05.2021**.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-15.02.2021