

EX 570/17
DILIP KUMAR Vs. SANJAY KUMAR

26.07.2021

Present: Counsel Sh. J.P. Bhan for DH, through video conference.

Put up for further proceedings on **23.08.2021**.

(RAJESH KUMAR)
ADJ-03(East) KKD Courts
26.07.2021