

23.08.2021

Present: Sh. J. P. Bhan, counsel for the Decree Holder through video conference.

None for the Judgment Debtor.

Put up for further proceedings on 29.10.2021.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
23.08.2021