

13.05.2022

Pr: Proxy counsel Neeraj Bari for DH.

PF not filed. Be filed afresh.

Issue warrant of attachment of movable properties of the JD on filing of PF. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ, East Distt. Karkardooma Courts, Delhi on 11.07.2022 for appointment of bailiff and for report before this Court on 26.08.0222.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-13.05.2022