

7
EX570/17
DILIP KUMAR Vs. SANJAY KUMAR

15.12.2022

Handwritten

Present: Shri Soban Singh Rawat, ld. counsel for DH a/w DH.
None for JD.

Put up for remaining payment on 13.01.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
12.12.2022