

EX No. 570/17
DILIP KUMAR Vs. SANJAY KUMAR
12.04.2024

Present : Sh.Soban Singh Rawat, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Let court notice be issued to the JD to remain present on NDOH.
Put up for further proceedings on 24.05.2024.

(VIKAS GARG)
Addl. District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-12.04.2024