

23.05.2025

Present : Sh. Soban Singh Rawat, Ld. counsel for the DH.

Ld. counsel for the DH submits that today only, Rs. 5000/- has been transferred by the JD in the account of DH.

Calculation sheet has been filed on behalf of the DH.

Let calculation sheet be also filed on behalf of the JD.

Put up for further payment on **04.07.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/23.05.2025